

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07090401

CALL : 459

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 09/04/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070459

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2735-189

ROUTE : TH 100

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07820

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) N0026 NORTHERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040 2550602/09990 LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT	3.000	EACH	2500.00000	7500.00	2803.20000	8409.60		
0050 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	7000.00000	7000.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
0060 2582502/41104 4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	1954.000	L F	1.00000	1954.00	1.74000	3399.96		
0070 2582502/41108 8" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	883.000	L F	1.50000	1324.50	3.18000	2807.94		
0080 2582502/41204 4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY	1000.000	L F	1.00000	1000.00	1.74000	1740.00		
0090 2582502/41308 8" DOTTED LINE WHITE-EPOXY	450.000	L F	1.50000	675.00	3.18000	1431.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	27,502.25	\$	30,235.75	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	27,502.25	\$	30,235.75	\$	